
BOYS SOCCER NOVICE
Date Day Time Sport Level Opponent Site L/NL

Dec 2 Monday 3:00 Boys Soccer Novice Del Norte Eastlake
Dec 4 Wednesday 3:30 Boys Soccer Novice Saint Augustine Eastlake
Jan 7 Tuesday 3:00 Boys Soccer Novice Canyon Crest Eastlake

Jan 11 Saturday 11:00 Boys Soccer Novice Cathedral Catholic Eastlake

Jan 31 Friday 5:00 Boys Soccer Novice Cathedral Catholic Cathedral Catholic

BOYS SOCCER JUNIOR VARSITY
Date Day Time Sport Level Opponent Site L/NL

Dec 2 Monday 5:00 Boys Soccer JV Del Norte Eastlake NL
Dec 4 Wednesday 5:15 Boys Soccer JV St. Augustine Eastlake NL

Dec 11 Wednesday 3:30 Boys Soccer JV Coronado Eastlake NL
Dec 18 Wednesday 3:00 Boys Soccer JV Otay Ranch Otay Ranch L
Dec 20 Friday 3:00 Boys Soccer JV San Ysidro Eastlake L
Jan 7 Tuesday 4:30 Boys Soccer JV Canyon Crest Eastlake NL

Jan 10 Friday 3:00 Boys Soccer JV Southwest Southwest L
Jan 15 Wednesday 3:00 Boys Soccer JV Montgomery Eastlake L
Jan 17 Friday 3:00 Boys Soccer JV Bonita Bonita L
Jan 22 Wednesday 3:00 Boys Soccer JV Castle Park Eastlake L
Jan 24 Friday 3:00 Boys Soccer JV Otay Ranch Eastlake L
Jan 29 Wednesday 3:00 Boys Soccer JV San Ysidro San Ysidro L
Feb 5 Wednesday 3:00 Boys Soccer JV Southwest Eastlake L
Feb 7 Friday 3:00 Boys Soccer JV Montgomery Montgomery L
Feb 10 Monday 3:00 Boys Soccer JV Bonita Eastlake “Senior Night” L
Feb 12 Wednesday 3:00 Boys Soccer JV Castle Park Castle Park L
Apr 7 Tuesday 6:00 Boys Soccer JV Awards Banquet Eastlake Theater L

BOYS SOCCER VARSITY
Date Day Time Sport Level Opponent Site L/NL

Dec 2 Monday 6:45 Boys Soccer V Del Norte Eastlake NL
Dec 11 Wednesday 5:15 Boys Soccer V Coronado Eastlake NL
Dec 13 Friday 5:00 Boys Soccer V St Augustine Eastlake NL
Dec 14 Saturday TBD Boys Soccer V TBD TBD TRNMT
Dec 14 Saturday TBD Boys Soccer V TBD TBD TRNMT
Dec 18 Wednesday 3:00 Boys Soccer V Otay Ranch Otay Ranch L
Dec 20 Friday 5:00 Boys Soccer V San Ysidro Eastlake L
Dec 21 Saturday TBD Boys Soccer V TBD TBD TRNMT
Jan 7 Tuesday 6:00 Boys Soccer V Canyon Crest Eastlake NL
TBD Thursday TBD Boys Soccer V TBD TBD TRNMT

Dec 28 Friday TBD Boys Soccer V TBD TBD TRNMT
Dec 29 Saturday TBD Boys Soccer V TBD TBD TRNMT
Jan 10 Friday 3:00 Boys Soccer V Southwest Southwest L
Jan 15 Wednesday 5:00 Boys Soccer V Montgomery Eastlake L
Jan 17 Friday 3:00 Boys Soccer V Bonita Bonita L
Jan 22 Wednesday 5:00 Boys Soccer V Castle Park Eastlake L
Jan 24 Friday 5:00 Boys Soccer V Otay Ranch Eastlake L
Jan 29 Wednesday 3:00 Boys Soccer V San Ysidro San Ysidro L
Feb 5 Wednesday 5:00 Boys Soccer V Southwest Eastlake L
Feb 7 Friday 5:00 Boys Soccer V Montgomery Montgomery L



Feb 10 Monday 5:00 Boys Soccer V Bonita Eastlake “Senior Night” L
Feb 12 Wednesday 3:00 Boys Soccer V Castle Park Castle Park L
TBD TBD TBD Boys Soccer V CIF Playoffs-1st Round TBD L
TBD TBD TBD Boys Soccer V CIF Quarterfinals TBD L
TBD TBD TBD Boys Soccer V CIF Semifinals TBD L
TBD TBD TBD Boys Soccer V CIF Division Finals TBD L
Apr 7 Tuesday 6:00 Boys Soccer V Awards Banquet Eastlake Theater L


